
(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Ramsl Erik STTV KUCH 2004 U11-(-2) 7 90 93 93 276

2. Hintersteiner Markus NÖTTV OBER 2003 U11-(-1) E 126 118 105 349

3. Karlovits Daniel NÖTTV SVSN 2003 U11-(-1) E 112 118 125 355

4. Maad Johannes NÖTTV SVSN 2004 U11-(-2) E 118 118 123 359

5. Promberger Matthias OÖTTV Ebensee 2003 U11-(-1) E 123 115 130 368

6. Donauer Elija TTTV VOZI 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 126 108 140 374

7. Nather Anton WTTV SKLW 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 126 109 140 375

8. Reeh Conner BTTV NEUB 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 122 118 140 380

9. Rebol Michael STTTV IND 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 124 118 140 382

10. Sagawe Marc NÖTTV BAAC 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 126 118 140 384

10. Steiner Sascha STTTV LEO 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 126 118 140 384

10. Wörle Vinzenz TTTV ZIRL 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 126 118 140 384
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(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Kolodziejczyk Maciej NÖTTV NEUD 2001 U13-2 2 44 29 18 91

2. Gutschi Martin KTTV WOBE 2001 U13-2 3 41 43 37 121

3. Promberger Jonas OÖTTV Ebensee 2001 U13-2 5 49 54 60 163

4. Weis Michael BTTV JOIS 2001 U13-2 5 60 62 68 190

5. Hocheneder Nico OÖTTV VÖLI 2001 U13-2 5 66 67 63 196

6. Kolbert Julian WTTV LENZ 2001 U13-2 5 70 71 64 205

7. Enz Phillip BTTV NEUB 2001 U13-2 6 77 76 80 233

8. Grünsteidl Simon STTTV BEBU 2001 U13-2 6 86 79 73 238

9. Sumper Lukas VTTV DORN 2001 U13-2 7 75 81 85 241

10. Göller Matthias TTTV INZI 2001 U13-2 NT3 84 84 84 252

11. Matlschweiger Manuel STTTV DOB 2002 U13-1 7 85 83 87 255

12. Maresch Matteo STTTV IND 2001 U13-2 7 88 88 86 262

13. Bulant Lukas NÖTTV AGUM 2001 U13-2 7 87 89 89 265

14. Fritz Fabian NÖTTV GRDI 2002 U13-1 6 102 85 83 270

15. Welsch Moritz WTTV DOEB 2001 U13-2 7 89 87 98 274

16. Ramsl Erik STTV KUCH 2004 U11-(-2) 7 90 93 93 276

17. Koszik Tobias WTTV LENZ 2002 U13-1 7 93 92 92 277

17. Gstaltner Johannes WTTV LENZ 2001 U13-2 7 101 86 90 277

19. Kaltenbrunner Hermann KTTV ALAK 2001 U13-2 7 103 90 88 281

20. Seper Michael BTTV OBWT 2001 U13-2 7 96 91 96 283

21. Edlinger David STTV KUCH 2001 U13-2 7 94 95 97 286

22. Gruber Lukas (Schmol) WTTV EDEN 2001 U13-2 7 108 98 91 297

23. Heigl Luca OÖTTV FROB 2002 U13-1 7 108 99 94 301

24. Witzelnig Nico KTTV VELD 2001 U13-1 7 108 100 95 303

25. Hirvonen Peter WTTV POLI 2001 U13-2 E 95 96 119 310

26. Zagorov David NÖTTV HERZ 2002 U13-1 E 105 105 104 314

27. Wellinger Markus STTV SALZ 2001 U13-2 E 98 106 111 315

28. Kaut Benjamin WTTV POLI 2002 U13-1 E 97 97 127 321

28. Mirkovic Boban NÖTTV SVSN 2001 U13-2 E 104 118 99 321

30. Ramsl Aron STTV KUCH 2002 U13-1 NT3 92 94 140 326

31. Graf Oliver NÖTTV USTO 2001 U13-2 E 126 118 100 344

32. Weiss Lukas NÖTTV ANEU 2001 U13-2 E 126 118 101 345

33. Fuchs Martin STTTV IND 2001 U13-2 NT3 91 118 140 349

33. Hintersteiner Markus NÖTTV OBER 2003 U11-(-1) E 126 118 105 349

35. Karlovits Daniel NÖTTV SVSN 2003 U11-(-1) E 112 118 125 355

36. Maad Johannes NÖTTV SVSN 2004 U11-(-2) E 118 118 123 359

37. Zündel Simon STTTV LEO 2002 U13-1 NT3 106 118 140 364

38. Promberger Matthias OÖTTV Ebensee 2003 U11-(-1) E 123 115 130 368

39. Donauer Elija TTTV VOZI 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 126 108 140 374

40. Nather Anton WTTV SKLW 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 126 109 140 375

41. Reeh Conner BTTV NEUB 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 122 118 140 380

42. Rebol Michael STTTV IND 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 124 118 140 382

43. Sagawe Marc NÖTTV BAAC 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 126 118 140 384

43. Steiner Sascha STTTV LEO 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 126 118 140 384

43. Wörle Vinzenz TTTV ZIRL 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 126 118 140 384
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(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Friedrich Christian OÖTTV VÖLI 1999 U15-2 2 18 16 12 46

2. Unterweger Andreas STTTV POS 1999 U15-2 2 24 21 28 73

3. Trink Michael OÖTTV WELS 1999 U15-2 3 26 32 29 87

4. Kolodziejczyk Maciej NÖTTV NEUD 2001 U13-2 2 44 29 18 91

5. Eßl Marko STTV KUCH 2000 U15-1 3 33 39 36 108

6. Gutschi Martin KTTV WOBE 2001 U13-2 3 41 43 37 121

7. Walter Philipp STTTV DOB 1999 U15-2 4 40 50 48 138

8. Siwetz Tobias KTTV ALAK 1999 U15-2 4 57 45 43 145

9. Göller Philipp TTTV INZI 2000 U15-1 NT3 46 47 56 149

10. Ziller Thomas STTV KUCH 2000 U15-1 4 59 46 45 150

11. Schneeweiß Lukas OÖTTV Völklamarkt 2000 U15-1 4 58 51 47 156

12. Promberger Jonas OÖTTV Ebensee 2001 U13-2 5 49 54 60 163

13. Riedler Matthias WTTV LENZ 2000 U15-1 4 63 56 49 168

14. Hrastnig Ivan WTTV KAI 1999 U15-2 4 62 57 51 170

15. Roth Martin VTTV KLAU 2000 U15-1 4 64 58 50 172

16. Brandstätter Andreas WTTV KAI 1999 U15-2 5 69 59 59 187

17. Weis Michael BTTV JOIS 2001 U13-2 5 60 62 68 190

18. Korkisch Rüdiger WTTV FLÖT 1999 U15-2 5 61 66 66 193

18. Strauss Michael KTTV ALAK 1999 U15-2 5 72 63 58 193

20. Daxner Rudolf OÖTTV Ebensee 2000 U15-1 5 65 60 70 195

21. Pirgmayer Stefan NÖTTV SVSN 1999 U15-2 5 67 64 65 196

21. Hocheneder Nico OÖTTV VÖLI 2001 U13-2 5 66 67 63 196

23. Radel Martin NÖTTV NEUD 1999 U15-2 5 71 61 67 199

24. Weber Sebastian WTTV DOEB 2000 U15-1 5 73 65 62 200

25. Kolbert Julian WTTV LENZ 2001 U13-2 5 70 71 64 205

26. Waibel Valentin OÖTTV KRMÜ 1999 U15-2 6 58 68 81 207

27. Freynhofer Lukas OÖTTV Union Saxen 2000 U15-1 6 68 68 74 210

28. Bäuerle Martin NÖTTV NEUD 2000 U15-1 5 88 70 57 215

29. Annerl Samuel WTTV DOEB 1999 U15-2 5 74 73 69 216

30. Binder Michael OÖTTV FROB 2000 U15-1 5 90 72 61 223

31. Kulmer Nico STTTV LEO 2000 U15-1 6 79 74 72 225

32. Privasnik Robbie KTTV URBA 2000 U15-1 6 76 78 77 231

33. Enz Phillip BTTV NEUB 2001 U13-2 6 77 76 80 233

34. Koszik Lukas WTTV LENZ 1999 U15-2 6 78 80 79 237

35. Grünsteidl Simon STTTV BEBU 2001 U13-2 6 86 79 73 238

36. Haslinger Robert OÖTTV FROB 1999 U15-2 6 80 77 82 239

37. Kothgasser Martin STTTV ATS 2000 U15-1 6 89 75 76 240

38. Sumper Lukas VTTV DORN 2001 U13-2 7 75 81 85 241

39. Strauss Fabian KTTV ALAK 1999 U15-2 6 82 87 75 244

40. Ederegger Maximilian STTTV IND 1999 U15-2 6 83 86 78 247

41. Brunmayr Thomas OÖTTV KRMÜ 1999 U15-2 6 94 85 71 250

42. Wacha Florian OÖTTV FROB 2000 U15-1 E 81 82 89 252

42. Göller Matthias TTTV INZI 2001 U13-2 NT3 84 84 84 252

44. Matlschweiger Manuel STTTV DOB 2002 U13-1 7 85 83 87 255

45. Germ Maxwell WTTV LENZ 1999 U15-2 NT3 86 68 106 260

46. Maresch Matteo STTTV IND 2001 U13-2 7 88 88 86 262

47. Bulant Lukas NÖTTV AGUM 2001 U13-2 7 87 89 89 265

48. Fritz Fabian NÖTTV GRDI 2002 U13-1 6 102 85 83 270

49. Welsch Moritz WTTV DOEB 2001 U13-2 7 89 87 98 274

50. Raffelsberger Lukas OÖTTV Vord 2000 U15-1 E 95 88 92 275

51. Kellermann Jacob STTTV POS 1999 U15-2 NT 72 98 106 276

51. Ramsl Erik STTV KUCH 2004 U11-(-2) 7 90 93 93 276

53. Koszik Tobias WTTV LENZ 2002 U13-1 7 93 92 92 277

53. Gstaltner Johannes WTTV LENZ 2001 U13-2 7 101 86 90 277

55. Kaltenbrunner Hermann KTTV ALAK 2001 U13-2 7 103 90 88 281

56. Seper Michael BTTV OBWT 2001 U13-2 7 96 91 96 283
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57. Edlinger David STTV KUCH 2001 U13-2 7 94 95 97 286

58. Linder Clemens TTTV FULP 1999 U15-2 NT3 92 89 106 287

59. Schagl Lukas NÖTTV BAAC 2000 U15-1 E 108 98 88 294

60. Gruber Patric TTTV WORG 2000 U15-1 NT3 100 90 106 296

61. Gruber Lukas (Schmol) WTTV EDEN 2001 U13-2 7 108 98 91 297

62. Ortner Paul STTTV IND 1999 U15-2 NT3 96 98 106 300

63. Heigl Luca OÖTTV FROB 2002 U13-1 7 108 99 94 301

64. Witzelnig Nico KTTV VELD 2001 U13-1 7 108 100 95 303

65. Hirvonen Peter WTTV POLI 2001 U13-2 E 95 96 119 310

66. Blazek Michael WTTV EDEN 2000 U15-1 NT3 108 98 106 312

66. Geisler Moritz TTTV Rum 1999 U15-2 NT3 108 98 106 312

66. Königstedt Oliver WTTV KAI 2000 U15-1 NT3 108 98 106 312

66. Leonhartsberger Jakob OÖTTV Mettmach 1999 U15-2 NT3 108 98 106 312

66. Liebert Martin WTTV OLYM 1999 U15-2 NT3 108 98 106 312

66. Lösch Markus STTTV DOB 1999 U15-2 NT3 108 98 106 312

66. Müller Fabian WTTV OLYM 2000 U15-1 NT3 108 98 106 312

66. Schnabl Julian KTTV DSFA 1999 U15-2 NT3 108 98 106 312

66. Walter Christoph STTV SALZ 1999 U15-2 NT3 108 98 106 312

66. Wimmer Simon STTV KUCH 1999 U15-2 NT3 108 98 106 312

76. Zagorov David NÖTTV HERZ 2002 U13-1 E 105 105 104 314

77. Wellinger Markus STTV SALZ 2001 U13-2 E 98 106 111 315

78. Kaut Benjamin WTTV POLI 2002 U13-1 E 97 97 127 321

78. Mirkovic Boban NÖTTV SVSN 2001 U13-2 E 104 118 99 321

80. Ramsl Aron STTV KUCH 2002 U13-1 NT3 92 94 140 326

81. Graf Oliver NÖTTV USTO 2001 U13-2 E 126 118 100 344

82. Weiss Lukas NÖTTV ANEU 2001 U13-2 E 126 118 101 345

83. Fuchs Martin STTTV IND 2001 U13-2 NT3 91 118 140 349

83. Hintersteiner Markus NÖTTV OBER 2003 U11-(-1) E 126 118 105 349

85. Karlovits Daniel NÖTTV SVSN 2003 U11-(-1) E 112 118 125 355

86. Maad Johannes NÖTTV SVSN 2004 U11-(-2) E 118 118 123 359

87. Zündel Simon STTTV LEO 2002 U13-1 NT3 106 118 140 364

88. Promberger Matthias OÖTTV Ebensee 2003 U11-(-1) E 123 115 130 368

89. Donauer Elija TTTV VOZI 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 126 108 140 374

90. Nather Anton WTTV SKLW 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 126 109 140 375

91. Reeh Conner BTTV NEUB 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 122 118 140 380

92. Rebol Michael STTTV IND 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 124 118 140 382

93. Sagawe Marc NÖTTV BAAC 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 126 118 140 384

93. Steiner Sascha STTTV LEO 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 126 118 140 384

93. Wörle Vinzenz TTTV ZIRL 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 126 118 140 384
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Österreichische Meisterschaften 2014

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga 2013/2014
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2. Serie, Tirol

4. Serie, Oberösterreich

3. Serie, Niederösterreich - Wien
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(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Levenko Andreas STTV SALZ 1998 U18-1 1 1 2 4 7

2. Grininger Thomas OÖTTV FROB 1998 U18-1 1 6 5 7 18

2. Oberfichtner Simon OÖTTV MAUT 1996 U18-3 1 7 6 5 18

4. Klaus David WTTV FLÖT 1997 U18-2 E1 1 8 14 23

5. Stengel Bernhard WTTV MAR 1997 U18-2 1 9 7 11 27

6. Schaumberger Martin OÖTTV MAUT 1997 U18-2 1 10 11 10 31

7. Kapolnek Narayan WTTV SKLW 1997 U18-2 1 17 10 9 36

8. Hofmann Florian NÖTTV SVSN 1996 U18-3 E1 11 14 14 39

8. Weninger Christoph NÖTTV OBER 1996 U18-3 E1 16 9 14 39

10. Friedrich Christian OÖTTV VÖLI 1999 U15-2 2 18 16 12 46

11. Wenda Lukas NÖTTV POTT 1996 U18-3 2 12 17 19 48

12. Steingassner Martin NÖTTV MIST 1997 U18-2 2 15 12 25 52

13. Scherer Tobias STTTV DOB 1996 U18-3 2 21 20 16 57

14. Edlinger Jaron TTTV INNS 1996 U18-3 2 20 19 20 59

15. Ovadias Odysseas NÖTTV GUNT 1996 U18-3 2 19 18 24 61

16. Ye David STTTV LIGI 1997 U18-2 2 29 22 21 72

17. Unterweger Andreas STTTV POS 1999 U15-2 2 24 21 28 73

18. Chen Rui WTTV SKLW 1998 U18-1 2 30 23 26 79

18. Korseska Gerald WTTV FLÖT 1996 U18-3 2 31 25 23 79

20. Bachinger Emanuel VTTV FELD 1997 U18-2 3 23 26 31 80

21. Waibel Felix OÖTTV KRMÜ 1998 U18-1 2 32 30 22 84

22. Öller Benjamin NÖTTV GUNT 1996 U18-3 3 25 31 30 86

22. Viertbauer Andreas OÖTTV VORD 1996 U18-3 2 43 28 15 86

24. Trink Michael OÖTTV WELS 1999 U15-2 3 26 32 29 87

25. Kolodziejczyk Maciej NÖTTV NEUD 2001 U13-2 2 44 29 18 91

26. Pratter Thomas WTTV FLÖT 1997 U18-2 3 28 34 32 94

27. Wisak Dominic WTTV LSV 1996 U18-3 3 37 33 33 103

28. Kolbert Oliver WTTV LENZ 1998 U18-1 3 36 35 35 106

29. Eßl Marko STTV KUCH 2000 U15-1 3 33 39 36 108

30. Hasler Stefan STTTV ZEL 1996 U18-3 NT3 35 36 41 112

31. Gottweis Raphael WTTV FLÖT 1997 U18-2 3 39 37 38 114

32. Thurnher Ricardo VTTV ALTA 1998 U18-1 NT3 38 40 41 119

33. Gutschi Martin KTTV WOBE 2001 U13-2 3 41 43 37 121

34. Poscher Lukas WTTV LSV 1996 U18-3 3 45 38 40 123

34. Patzelt Philipp BTTV OBERP 1997 U18-2 3 47 42 34 123

36. Kleemaier Christian NÖTTV BAAC 1997 U18-2 NT3 34 41 58 133

36. Regenfelder Martin WTTV EDEN 1997 U18-2 3 50 44 39 133

38. Walter Philipp STTTV DOB 1999 U15-2 4 40 50 48 138

39. Siwetz Tobias KTTV ALAK 1999 U15-2 4 57 45 43 145

40. Kronawetter Kevin STTTV DLB 1997 U18-2 4 48 52 46 146

41. Göller Philipp TTTV INZI 2000 U15-1 NT3 46 47 56 149

42. Ziller Thomas STTV KUCH 2000 U15-1 4 59 46 45 150

43. Baumgartner Markus WTTV LENZ 1998 U18-1 4 51 49 52 152

44. Fiedler Samuel WTTV POLI 1997 U18-2 4 61 48 44 153

45. Schneeweiß Lukas OÖTTV Völklamarkt 2000 U15-1 4 58 51 47 156

46. Promberger Jonas OÖTTV Ebensee 2001 U13-2 5 49 54 60 163

47. Hofmannrichter Michael NÖTTV BAAC 1997 U18-2 NT3 52 54 58 164

48. Awad Georg OÖTTV FROB 1997 U18-2 E 42 68 58 168

48. Riedler Matthias WTTV LENZ 2000 U15-1 4 63 56 49 168

50. Hrastnig Ivan WTTV KAI 1999 U15-2 4 62 57 51 170

51. Roth Martin VTTV KLAU 2000 U15-1 4 64 58 50 172

52. Rothschädl Michael STTTV DLB 1998 U18-1 E 63 53 63 179

53. Hartl Jakob NÖTTV EAMS 1997 U18-2 4 68 57 55 180

54. Lebenbauer Marcel WTTV LENZ 1996 U18-3 4 70 59 54 183

55. Hülmbauer Felix NÖTTV WÖRD 1998 U18-1 E 53 68 64 185

56. Brandstätter Andreas WTTV KAI 1999 U15-2 5 69 59 59 187

57. Huisbauer Matthäus BTTV OBERP 1997 U18-2 E 54 68 67 189
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58. Weis Michael BTTV JOIS 2001 U13-2 5 60 62 68 190

59. Korkisch Rüdiger WTTV FLÖT 1999 U15-2 5 61 66 66 193

59. Strauss Michael KTTV ALAK 1999 U15-2 5 72 63 58 193

61. Daxner Rudolf OÖTTV Ebensee 2000 U15-1 5 65 60 70 195

61. Hackensöllner David NÖTTV STPA 1998 U18-1 4 84 58 53 195

63. Pirgmayer Stefan NÖTTV SVSN 1999 U15-2 5 67 64 65 196

63. Hocheneder Nico OÖTTV VÖLI 2001 U13-2 5 66 67 63 196

65. Radel Martin NÖTTV NEUD 1999 U15-2 5 71 61 67 199

66. Weber Sebastian WTTV DOEB 2000 U15-1 5 73 65 62 200

67. Kolbert Julian WTTV LENZ 2001 U13-2 5 70 71 64 205

68. Wallner Raphael BTTV OBERP 1996 U18-3 NT3 55 68 84 207

68. Waibel Valentin OÖTTV KRMÜ 1999 U15-2 6 58 68 81 207

70. Freynhofer Lukas OÖTTV Union Saxen 2000 U15-1 6 68 68 74 210

71. Hammerschmid Andreas NÖTTV TULL 1998 U18-1 E 84 68 61 213

72. Liu Manfred WTTV KAI 1998 U18-1 E 69 68 77 214

73. Bäuerle Martin NÖTTV NEUD 2000 U15-1 5 88 70 57 215

74. Garmroudi Bastian WTTV SKLW 1998 U18-1 NT3 64 68 84 216

74. Annerl Samuel WTTV DOEB 1999 U15-2 5 74 73 69 216

76. Urcan Christian STTTV ZEL 1998 U18-1 NT3 66 68 84 218

76. Vukadin Christian NÖTTV NEUD 1998 U18-1 NT3 72 62 84 218

78. Binder Michael OÖTTV FROB 2000 U15-1 5 90 72 61 223

79. Kulmer Nico STTTV LEO 2000 U15-1 6 79 74 72 225

80. Rauscher Alexander NÖTTV LALO 1998 U18-1 E 84 68 75 227

81. Unterrainer Stephan TTTV KIRB 1998 U18-1 NT3 78 68 84 230

82. Privasnik Robbie KTTV URBA 2000 U15-1 6 76 78 77 231

83. Enz Phillip BTTV NEUB 2001 U13-2 6 77 76 80 233

84. Aichinger Johannes TTTV Völs 1996 U18-3 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Bader Sandro KTTV VÖLK 1997 U18-2 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Bauer Christoph OÖTTV Vöst Linz 1996 U18-3 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Bauer Daniel OÖTTV OÖLR 1998 U18-1 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Eder Sebastian NÖTTV YBBS 1997 U18-2 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Freithofnig Raimund KTTV VELD 1997 U18-2 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Gludowatz Johannes NÖTTV GUNT 1996 U18-3 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Gorbach Lukas VTTV KENN 1997 U18-2 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Hofstätter Raphael OÖTTV BIES 1996 U18-3 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Kabas Sebastian NÖTTV BAAC 1997 U18-2 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Kaufmann Matthias KTTV ANNA 1998 U18-1 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Koppensteiner Patrick WTTV KAI 1996 U18-3 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Lendl Lukas STTTV FKI 1997 U18-2 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Luginger Thomas STTV ATSV 1997 U18-2 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Mekul Dominik KTTV DSVE 1996 U18-3 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Millington Benjamin WTTV KAI 1997 U18-2 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Nagiller Fabian TTTV Rum 1997 U18-2 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Oberlerchner Jonathan KTTV KAC 1997 U18-2 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Özcan Attila WTTV FLÖT 1996 U18-3 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Prasch Herwig KTTV SPIT 1996 U18-3 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Singewald Benjamin WTTV SKLW 1997 U18-2 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Stefanetti Julian STTTV FKI 1997 U18-2 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Strommer Thomas STTTV LIGI 1998 U18-1 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Walter Stefan STTV SALZ 1996 U18-3 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Worsch Florian STTTV KNI 1997 U18-2 NT3 84 68 84 236

84. Zöchbauer Rene BTTV OBERP 1997 U18-2 NT3 84 68 84 236

110. Koszik Lukas WTTV LENZ 1999 U15-2 6 78 80 79 237

111. Grünsteidl Simon STTTV BEBU 2001 U13-2 6 86 79 73 238

112. Haslinger Robert OÖTTV FROB 1999 U15-2 6 80 77 82 239

113. Kothgasser Martin STTTV ATS 2000 U15-1 6 89 75 76 240

114. Sumper Lukas VTTV DORN 2001 U13-2 7 75 81 85 241
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115. Strauss Fabian KTTV ALAK 1999 U15-2 6 82 87 75 244

116. Ederegger Maximilian STTTV IND 1999 U15-2 6 83 86 78 247

117. Brunmayr Thomas OÖTTV KRMÜ 1999 U15-2 6 94 85 71 250

118. Wacha Florian OÖTTV FROB 2000 U15-1 E 81 82 89 252

118. Göller Matthias TTTV INZI 2001 U13-2 NT3 84 84 84 252

120. Matlschweiger Manuel STTTV DOB 2002 U13-1 7 85 83 87 255

121. Germ Maxwell WTTV LENZ 1999 U15-2 NT3 86 68 106 260

122. Maresch Matteo STTTV IND 2001 U13-2 7 88 88 86 262

123. Bulant Lukas NÖTTV AGUM 2001 U13-2 7 87 89 89 265

124. Fritz Fabian NÖTTV GRDI 2002 U13-1 6 102 85 83 270

125. Welsch Moritz WTTV DOEB 2001 U13-2 7 89 87 98 274

126. Raffelsberger Lukas OÖTTV Vord 2000 U15-1 E 95 88 92 275

127. Kellermann Jacob STTTV POS 1999 U15-2 NT 72 98 106 276

127. Ramsl Erik STTV KUCH 2004 U11-(-2) 7 90 93 93 276

129. Koszik Tobias WTTV LENZ 2002 U13-1 7 93 92 92 277

129. Gstaltner Johannes WTTV LENZ 2001 U13-2 7 101 86 90 277

131. Kaltenbrunner Hermann KTTV ALAK 2001 U13-2 7 103 90 88 281

132. Seper Michael BTTV OBWT 2001 U13-2 7 96 91 96 283

133. Edlinger David STTV KUCH 2001 U13-2 7 94 95 97 286

134. Linder Clemens TTTV FULP 1999 U15-2 NT3 92 89 106 287

135. Schagl Lukas NÖTTV BAAC 2000 U15-1 E 108 98 88 294

136. Gruber Patric TTTV WORG 2000 U15-1 NT3 100 90 106 296

137. Gruber Lukas (Schmol) WTTV EDEN 2001 U13-2 7 108 98 91 297

138. Ortner Paul STTTV IND 1999 U15-2 NT3 96 98 106 300

139. Heigl Luca OÖTTV FROB 2002 U13-1 7 108 99 94 301

140. Witzelnig Nico KTTV VELD 2001 U13-1 7 108 100 95 303

141. Hirvonen Peter WTTV POLI 2001 U13-2 E 95 96 119 310

142. Blazek Michael WTTV EDEN 2000 U15-1 NT3 108 98 106 312

142. Geisler Moritz TTTV Rum 1999 U15-2 NT3 108 98 106 312

142. Königstedt Oliver WTTV KAI 2000 U15-1 NT3 108 98 106 312

142. Leonhartsberger Jakob OÖTTV Mettmach 1999 U15-2 NT3 108 98 106 312

142. Liebert Martin WTTV OLYM 1999 U15-2 NT3 108 98 106 312

142. Lösch Markus STTTV DOB 1999 U15-2 NT3 108 98 106 312

142. Müller Fabian WTTV OLYM 2000 U15-1 NT3 108 98 106 312

142. Schnabl Julian KTTV DSFA 1999 U15-2 NT3 108 98 106 312

142. Walter Christoph STTV SALZ 1999 U15-2 NT3 108 98 106 312

142. Wimmer Simon STTV KUCH 1999 U15-2 NT3 108 98 106 312

152. Zagorov David NÖTTV HERZ 2002 U13-1 E 105 105 104 314

153. Wellinger Markus STTV SALZ 2001 U13-2 E 98 106 111 315

154. Kaut Benjamin WTTV POLI 2002 U13-1 E 97 97 127 321

154. Mirkovic Boban NÖTTV SVSN 2001 U13-2 E 104 118 99 321

156. Ramsl Aron STTV KUCH 2002 U13-1 NT3 92 94 140 326

157. Graf Oliver NÖTTV USTO 2001 U13-2 E 126 118 100 344

158. Weiss Lukas NÖTTV ANEU 2001 U13-2 E 126 118 101 345

159. Fuchs Martin STTTV IND 2001 U13-2 NT3 91 118 140 349

159. Hintersteiner Markus NÖTTV OBER 2003 U11-(-1) E 126 118 105 349

161. Karlovits Daniel NÖTTV SVSN 2003 U11-(-1) E 112 118 125 355

162. Maad Johannes NÖTTV SVSN 2004 U11-(-2) E 118 118 123 359

163. Zündel Simon STTTV LEO 2002 U13-1 NT3 106 118 140 364

164. Promberger Matthias OÖTTV Ebensee 2003 U11-(-1) E 123 115 130 368

165. Donauer Elija TTTV VOZI 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 126 108 140 374

166. Nather Anton WTTV SKLW 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 126 109 140 375

167. Reeh Conner BTTV NEUB 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 122 118 140 380

168. Rebol Michael STTTV IND 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 124 118 140 382

169. Sagawe Marc NÖTTV BAAC 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 126 118 140 384

169. Steiner Sascha STTTV LEO 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 126 118 140 384

169. Wörle Vinzenz TTTV ZIRL 2003 U11-(-1) NT3 126 118 140 384
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ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
U18 männlich 2013/2014

Rang Name Verband Verein Geb. Stat Gr SL

(Stand 22.01.2014)

ÖM ges.

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

ÖM

J1 Jugend 1 U18

J2 Jugend 2 U18

J3 Jugend 3 U18

S1 Schüler 1 U15

S2 Schüler 2 U15

U1 Unterstufe 1 U13

U2 Unterstufe 2 U13

M Mini U11

E Einsteiger

ET Entschuldigt

KT Keine Teilnahme

3. Serie, Niederösterreich - Wien

4. Serie, Oberösterreich

Österreichische Meisterschaften 2014

Legende

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga 2013/2014

1. Serie, Steiermark - Salzburg

2. Serie, Tirol
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